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Women / XP / Jr A

Session: 07

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kylie Davis286
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.550 8.625 9.4009.400 36.975
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe Wang477
CSC Race Street

9.200 9.500 9.2258.950 36.875
2T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Allison Gable606
Bay Aerials 

9.100 9.475 9.1758.900 36.650
4 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Rachel Mesel520
Twisters

8.900 9.575 9.0258.925 36.425
5T 1 4 5 4 

4 

Claire Guazelli317
CSC Cambrianna 

9.150 9.425 9.0508.350 35.975
3 5 9 4 5 

5 

Erin Sampson522
Twisters

9.200 8.525 9.1758.875 35.775
2T 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Skyla Spraggins377
TEC

8.425 9.450 8.6508.650 35.175
8 4 8 8 7T

7T

Hannah Wang546
WCOGA

8.900 8.500 8.7759.000 35.175
5T 9 2 7 7T

7T

Nadia Mayer289
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.675 9.050 8.5008.800 35.025
7 6 7 9 8 

8 

Amanda Palermo323
CSC Cambrianna 

8.875 8.250 8.8008.175 34.100
6 10 10 6 9 

9 
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Women / XP / Jr B

Session: 07

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Faustina Ha434
Diablo

9.100 9.325 9.1009.200 36.725
4 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Dana Gawlitzek385
Bayshore

8.800 8.950 8.7259.575 36.050
7 2 1 5 2 

2 

Maya Miller320
CSC Cambrianna 

9.150 8.800 8.6509.050 35.650
3 4 3 7 3 

3 

Naomi Sagen122
CSC Great Oaks

9.075 8.225 9.1008.700 35.100
5 9 4 2T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Lee519
Twisters

9.225 8.900 9.1757.450 34.750
2 3T 8 1 5 

5 

Alicia Tsai123
CSC Great Oaks

8.850 8.675 8.7758.100 34.400
6 5 6 4 6 

6 

Anabelle Morle321
CSC Cambrianna 

8.650 8.475 8.3758.300 33.800
8 6 5 9 7 

7 

Isla Griston544
WCOGA

9.375 8.450 8.6756.800 33.300
1 7 9T 6 8 

8 

Shreya Bubna605
Bay Aerials 

8.600 8.375 8.8256.800 32.600
9 8 9T 3 9 

9 

Varsha Venkatram124
CSC Great Oaks

0.000 8.900 8.4507.750 25.100
10 3T 7 8 10 

10 
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Women / XP / Jr C

Session: 07

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Cassie Devenney518
Twisters

9.175 9.525 8.9008.825 36.425
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Julia Jercinovich318
CSC Cambrianna 

8.775 8.375 9.4259.225 35.800
3T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Katie Rizkalla353
Gold Star

9.175 9.500 8.1258.200 35.000
2T 2 6T 6 3 

3 

Thea Mollerstedt352
Gold Star

9.175 8.350 8.6758.500 34.700
2T 4 5 3 4 

4 

Charlotte Prickett384
Bayshore

8.775 7.925 7.8008.650 33.150
3T 7 4 9 5 

5 

Sydney Lo172
Peninsula

9.225 8.300 7.9507.600 33.075
1 5 7T 8 6 

6 

Kelly Schoenstein324
CSC Cambrianna 

8.075 7.850 8.0758.725 32.725
5 8 3 7 7 

7 

Jacqueline Balbuena284
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.000 8.025 8.4508.200 32.675
6 6 6T 5 8 

8 

Katelyn Nelson375
TEC

8.575 7.775 8.6007.600 32.550
4 9 7T 4 9 

9 
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Women / XP / Sr A

Session: 07

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Annie Tsang607
Bay Aerials 

9.450 9.675 9.0759.475 37.675
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Nomi Rosen355
Gold Star

9.175 9.525 8.9259.075 36.700
5 3 3 5 2 

2 

Marina Adam517
Twisters

9.200 9.100 9.4008.875 36.575
4 5 5 1 3 

3 

Sydney Wightman436
Diablo

9.150 9.200 9.0508.925 36.325
6T 4 4 3 4 

4 

Alexis Gillett350
Gold Star

9.300 9.575 8.5008.800 36.175
2 2 6 7 5 

5 

Nina Rodricks236
West Valley

9.150 8.350 8.2009.450 35.150
6T 7 2 8 6 

6 

Tara Miller319
CSC Cambrianna 

9.275 8.675 8.8007.700 34.450
3 6 8 6 7 

7 

Pradnya Bergdahl376
TEC

8.700 7.250 9.0256.850 31.825
7 9 9 4 8 

8 

Darian Moore545
WCOGA

8.175 7.400 7.8758.050 31.500
8 8 7 9 9 

9 
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